附件

[bookmark: _GoBack]分县(市、区)工业企业培育目标
(2024[image: ]2027年)
单位：家

	
县（市、
区）
	
规上工业企业累计数
	省级及以上专精特新、单项冠军企业累计数
	龙头企业新
增数（产值
20亿元以
上）
	
总部企业对
接数

	全市
	2000
	500
	20
	47

	黄州
	175
	83
	2
	15

	麻城
	429
	71
	2
	7

	武穴
	249
	62
	2
	6

	黄梅
	215
	39
	2
	3

	蕲春
	198
	67
	2
	1

	浠水
	182
	57
	2
	4

	红安
	176
	42
	2
	5

	团风
	106
	20
	2
	4

	罗田
	114
	26
	2
	1

	英山
	99
	26
	1
	0

	龙感湖
	57
	7
	1
	1
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